45www.coxreels.com  •  1.800.COX.REEL
COXREELS® 100W Series “Welding” hand crank hose reels are lightweight,
compact and versatile. Save time and effort while increasing the safety of your work
environment. The sturdy “U” shaped frame and all steel construction make this one tough little reel.
All listed models are supplied less hose.
100W & 1275W SERIESLARGE CAPACITY WELDING REELS
HOSE LESS HOSE SIZE
INDEXMODEL I.D. FT. PSI APRX.

Dw
W
X
Ø H
L
Y
100W Series 1275W Series
COXREELS® 1275W Series hand crank or motorized “Welding” hose reels are
built to manage long lengths of bulky twin line welding hose. The direct bevel gear drive,
low profile outlet riser and open drum slot design are features greatly appreciated by the regular
user. Dual brass swivel inlets on each side of the reel assure full flow trouble free performance.
HOSE LESS HOSE SIZE
INDEXMODEL GAS I.D. FT. PSI APRX.
LBS. MODEL APRX.
LBS.
1275W-3-100-X Oxy/Act 3⁄8” 100 200 73 1275WL-3-100-X 45 4
1275W-3-150-X Oxy/Act 3⁄8” 150 200 90 1275WL-3-150-X 48 5
1275W-3-250-X Oxy/Act 3⁄8” 250 200 126 1275WL-3-250-X 56 6
- Oxy/Act 3⁄8” 350 200 - 1275WL-3-350-X 64 7
1275WT-3-100-X T Grade 3⁄8” 100 200 73 1275WTL-3-100-X 45 4
1275WT-3-150-X T Grade 3⁄8” 150 200 90 1275WTL-3-150-X 48 5
1275WT-3-250-X T Grade 3⁄8” 250 200 126 1275WTL-3-250-X 56 6
p
HOSE LESS HOSE
1275W SERIES MODELS - Oxy-Acetylene welding hose with 9/16” – 18 UNF welding hose fittings
-X